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Other accessories / DART NailMaster

General Information
Quality

Colour Description

Pallet Qty.

Cardboard Package Weight (kg)
Size Description (mm)
Other Package Weight (kg)
Package Length (cm)
Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)
Package Height (cm)

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

FBN45AN

DART 45mm 16 Gauge Angled

Standard
Silver/ Black
6

0.055

45mm

0.005

14

13
7.3
12
6.6
4.5
1.43

1.49

Brad Nails & Gas

DART 45mm 16 Gauge Angled Brad Nails & Gas
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Your tool, but better.
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